
C  A  M  B  R  I  D  G  E     A  R  M  S

FAMOUS PUB FAVOURITES

SMALL PLATES & NIBBLES
PIZZAS & DIPS

SCRUMPTIOUS SALADS & SKEWERS

DECADENT DESSERTS

TEL: 0117 330 0960

Cider Battered Haddock 

Mozzarella, Cheddar & Sliced Tomato

Marinated Olives (ve,gf)

Crispy Calamari, chermoula mayo, ½ lemon

Korean BBQ Pork Belly Bites, chilli, spring onion

Smoked Haddock & Salmon Fishcake, cheddar centre

Salt & Chilli Cauliflower Wings, sriracha mayo(ve)

5

8

8

8.5

7.5
Red Peppers, Olives, Red Onion & Tomato

Breaded Scampi

Pepperoni, Red Onion & Chilli

Chicken Schnitzel

Sausage, Pepperoni & Bacon

chips, peas, lemon, tartare sauce

chips, peas, lemon, tartare sauce

EMAIL: CAMBRIDGEARMS@OUTLOOK.COM CAMBRIDGEARMS.CO.UK

garlic butter, chips, salad

12.5

13.5

14

14.5

Beef Burger
salad, gherkins, burger sauce, chips, slaw

Cheese & Bacon Burger
cheddar, bacon, salad, gherkins, burger sauce, chips, slaw
Korean BBQ Chicken Burger
salad, spring onions, chilli. chips, slaw

Chickpea, Sweetcorn & Red Pepper Burger (v, veo)
salad, cheddar, burger sauce, chips, slaw (veo, v)

Chunky Chips
Cheesy Chunky Chips
Beer Battered Onion Rings
Garlic Bread

Garden Salad
Cheesy Garlic Bread

4.5
5.5

5
4.5
5.5
4.5

Garlic & Herb Dip
Korean BBQ Dip

1.5
1.5

Lamb Kofta Skewers 15

Vegan Kofta (ve) 15

Chermoula Chicken & Red Pepper Kebab
flatbread, pickled cabbage, salad, maple harissa drizzle, herb oil

14.5

Chicken & Bacon Caesar Salad
gem lettuce, croutons, parmesan, caesar dressing 

14.5

Warm Chocolate Brownie
vanilla ice cream

7.5

SIDES & CHIPS

MAKE IT GLUTEN FREE                                                                        +1

Food Served Every Day

Monday - Friday 12-3 5-9

Saturday 12-9

If you require information regarding the presence of allergens in any of our food or drink, please ask your server who will be happy to provide this information. Whilst a
dish may not contain a specific allergen, due to the wide range of ingredients used in our kitchen, foods may be prepared in the presence of ingredients which do contain

allergens.
(v) vegetarian (ve) vegan (veo) vegan option (gf) gluten free (gfo) gluten free option

Sunday Roast Menu 12 - 6 / Sunday Pizza Menu 6-8

SHARERS & GRAZERS

Antipasti (gfo)

Mezze (veo,gfo)

Whole Baked Camembert (gfo)

Prosciutto Crudo, Coppa, Milano Salami, mozzarella pearls,
olives, toasted ciabatta, olive oil & balsamic reduction

marinated olives, spiced hummus, beetroot falafel, feta,
toasted ciabatta, olive oil & balsamic

garlic & herb infusion, red onion jam, warm bread

21.5

18

16.5

Watermelon, Cucumber, Mint & Feta Salad (veo)
citrus & maple dressing, balsamic reduction

15.5

Sticky Toffee Pudding
Black treacle toffee sauce, salted caramel ice cream

7.5

Lemon Tart (gf, ve)
blackcurrant sorbet

7.5

Chocolate Orange Tart (gf, ve)
vegan vanilla ice cream

7.5

MAIN MENU

FOR THE LITTLE ONES

Fish Goujons, chips, peas 7.5

Chicken Nuggets, chips, peas 7.5

Sausages, chips, peas (veo) 7.5

17.5

15

15.5

15

16.5

16.5

15

14.5Sausage & Mash (gfo, veo)
roasted root vegetables, port gravy & crispy onions

All served with our fresh flavour-packed basil & oregano drizzle

Light, fresh and packed with flavour

Great to start, or if you’re just a little peckish

Sit back, relax, and share with loved ones (if you have to!)

Classic dishes you love, with none of the washing up!

When you’re absolutely famished, you can never have enough chips!

Sweet -tooth? You know you want to!

flatbread, pickled cabbage, salad, maple harissa drizzle, tzatziki

flatbread, pickled cabbage, salad, maple harissa drizzle, tzatziki


