CAMBRIDGE ARMS

Food Served Every Day

Monday - Friday 12-3 5-9

Saturday 12-9

Sunday Roast Menu 12 - 6 / Sunday Pizza Menu 6-8

SMALL PLATES & NIBBLES

Great to start, or if you're just a little peckish

Marinated Olives (ve,gf)	5
Crispy Calamari, chermoula mayo, ½ lemon	8
Korean BBQ Pork Belly Bites, chilli, spring onion	8
Smoked Haddock & Salmon Fishcake, cheddar centre	8.5
Salt & Chilli Cauliflower Wings, sriracha mayo (ve)	7.5

SHARERS & GRAZERS

Sit back, relax, and share with loved ones (if you have to!)

Antipasti (gfo)	21.5
Prosciutto Crudo, Coppa, Milano Salami, mozzarella pearls, olives, toasted ciabatta, olive oil & balsamic reduction	
Mezze (veo,gfo) marinated olives, spiced hummus, beetroot falafel, feta, toasted ciabatta, olive oil & balsamic	18
Whole Baked Camembert (gfo) garlic & herb infusion, red onion jam, warm bread	16.5

FAMOUS PUB FAVOURITES

Classic dishes you love, with none of the washing up!

Cider Battered Haddock	17.5
chips, peas, lemon, tartare sauce	
Breaded Scampi	15
chips, peas, lemon, tartare sauce	
Chicken Schnitzel garlic butter, chips, salad	15.5
Beef Burger salad, gherkins, burger sauce, chips, slaw	15
Cheese & Bacon Burger cheddar, bacon, salad, gherkins, burger sauce, chips, slaw	16.5
Korean BBQ Chicken Burger salad, spring onions, chilli. chips, slaw	16.5
Chickpea, Sweetcorn & Red Pepper Burger (v, veo) salad, cheddar, burger sauce, chips, slaw (veo, v)	15
Sausage & Mash (gfo, veo) roasted root vegetables, port gravy & cristy onions	14.5

SCRUMPTIOUS SALADS & SKEWERS

Light, fresh and packed with flavour

Lamb Kofta Skewers	1.5
tamo koita skewers flatbread, pickled cabbage, salad, maple harissa drizzle, tzatziki	15
Vegan Kofta (ve)	15
flatbread, pickled cabbage, salad, maple harissa drizzle, tzatziki Chermoula Chicken & Red Pepper Kebab	14.5
flatbread, pickled cabbage, salad, maple harissa drizzle, herb oil	
Chicken & Bacon Caesar Salad gem lettuce, croutons, parmesan, caesar dressing	14.5
Watermelon, Cucumber, Mint & Feta Salad (veo)	15.5
citrus & maple dressing, balsamic reduction	
PIZZAS & DIPS	_
All served with our fresh flavour-packed basil & oregano drizzle	
Mozzarella, Cheddar & Sliced Tomato	12.5
Pepperoni, Red Onion & Chilli	14
Sausage, Pepperoni & Bacon	14.5
Red Peppers, Olives, Red Onion & Tomato	13.5
Garlic & Herb Dip	1.5
Korean BBQ Dip	1.5
MAKE IT GLUTEN FREE	+1
SIDES & CHIPS When you're absolutely famished, you can never have enough chips!	
Chunky Chips Cheesy Chunky Chips Beer Battered Onion Rings Garlic Bread Cheesy Garlic Bread Garden Salad	4.5 5.5 5 4.5 5.5 4.5
DECADENT DESSERTS Sweet -tooth? You know you want to!	
Warm Chocolate Brownie	7.5
Sticky Toffee Pudding	7.5
Black treacle toffee sauce, salted caramel ice cream	7.3
Lemon Tart (gf, ve) blackcurrant sorbet	7.5
Chocolate Orange Tart (gf, ve) vegan vanilla ice cream	7.5
FOR THE LITTLE ONES	
Fish Goujons, chips, peas	7.5
Chicken Nuggets, chips, peas	7.5
Sausages, chips, peas (veo)	7.5

If you require information regarding the presence of allergens in any of our food or drink, please ask your server who will be happy to provide this information. Whilst a dish may not contain a specific allergen, due to the wide range of ingredients used in our kitchen, foods may be prepared in the presence of ingredients which do contain allergens.